
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

88

7

10

9

17

8

45

44

52

121

74

16

25

36

11

33

46

6

Name

Zoltán Farkas
Jiří Kočka
Bedřich Teichman
Evžen Stryja
Miroslav Dorušák
Ladislav Vostárek
Vladimír Jarý
Miroslav Fučík
László Szücs
Petr  Klíma
Luboš Číža
Petr Ptáček
David Varvažovský
Vlastislav Nedavaška
Petr Vltavský
Zbyněk Sedlář
Bedřich Davídek
Petr Nevřivý

Club Best Tm

44.185

44.265

44.287

44.582

44.803

44.832

44.841

45.070

45.528

45.632

45.664

45.826

46.737

46.903

46.939

47.581

48.192

49.177

2nd Best

44.399

44.346

44.566

44.652

44.841

44.869

44.963

45.494

45.586

45.710

46.101

46.141

46.816

46.958

47.262

47.744

48.372

49.451

Laps

9

5

8

10

9

9

8

9

9

7

8

7

9

9

9

9

9

5

Class

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP 125 vzduch

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2. 5. 2011 14:13:24

Chief of Timing & Scoring    Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director                      Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Chief Steward                     Petr Malina

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

Vysoké Mýto MP+ MSR

FC senior + veterán

Meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 17:11:14

Vysoké Mýto 1,142 Km

30. 4. 2011 17:05


